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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 60 45 140 100 16 40 20 2024 2

100 60 60 125 140 0 16 163 21 3

22 100 60 60 28 100 41 9021 2

41 100 60 45 41 60 26 72 16 8 3230 1

9.05

19
40

JULIE
SCOTT

KEN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

15 100 85 95 138 29 7 0 32 321 25 2

140 83 100 42 40 58 3818 2

100 24 60 83 26 60 60 88 883 24 1

45 100 140 95 41 26 34 15 3 2 22 29 2

8.18

20
48

AMANDA
DODD

ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 39 100 60 60 60 42 40 403 24 2

60 60 45 41 45 60 100 25 25 40 402 29 1

100 80 85 100 60 56 20 201 19 2

5.00

20
88

TRICIA
WRIGHT

KEN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 101 41 85 85 28 40 4021 1

92 58 21 22 45 79 45 117 0 18 430 1

9 100 36 140 140 72 418 3

5.98

21
09

WENDY
JOHNSON

ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 95 53 64 98 71 25 14 40 403 27

81 25 45 24 28 26 21 42 60 60 79 1033

41 83 100 45 27 24 60 121 1213 24 2

11 22 60 80 19 41 76 60 33 41 5830

41 22 80 39 100 101 11818 2

4.22

17
57

WENDY
WANSTALL

KEN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

40 26 45 41 21 62 25 77 80 8427

60 95 60 55 26 47 42 39 57 0 20 203 33

83 45 55 13 83 40 100 42 4024 1

41 81 44 28 30 41 66 40 84 46 463 30

100 100 70 41 68 90 32 323 21 2

3.00

17
64

SHEILA
BUSBY

ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 39 85 76 90 42 52 16 1624

135 26 100 36 28 78 9818 2

85 45 92 40 43 45 131 2021 1

3.66

21
73

DELPHINE
WHITCOMBE

KEN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 140 100 80 60 40 18 18 183 24 2

41 45 80 95 100 35 105 1053 21 2

30 60 100 60 81 98 72 723 21 1

5.45

22
77

VIV
DUNDON

ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 41 55 41 60 100 45 58 40 0 20 201 31 1

45 85 41 22 45 100 41 122 1223 24 2

60 60 60 140 98 43 40 401 19 1

4.62

20
31

LISA
BEHAN

KEN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 100 60 41 60 100 64 8 6 0 0 233 2

60 60 60 85 41 43 40 11221

85 80 45 140 45 25 46 3521 1

3.40

18
05

SUE
WATERMAN

ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

40 45 60 40 45 85 85 27 34 35 0 533

100 40 45 100 60 116 20 20 201 22 3

30 85 45 30 85 59 45 29 73 20 203 30

60 41 100 30 60 95 75 30 10 103 27 1

4.16

17
85

SALLY
DOWELL

KEN

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Kent Delphine Whitcombe 21.73 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 41 60 81 28 62 25 45 41 51 41 412 32

26 10 29 66 81 28 100 30 13124 1

140 9 30 26 56 43 81 28 41 4727 1

37 45 25 100 60 45 30 41 38 8027 1

3.40

15
87

JENNY
POWELL

ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 Sets
3

OP:  Essex Viv Dundon 22.77 * 
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